
KSHETRA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT. LTD

15, GURUNANAK NIWAS 3RD FLOOR, 89/91, BHANDARI STREET MASJID (WEST) MUMBAI 400003 kshetracs@gmail.com 32427497

Pay Slip For The Month of April - 2021

EmpCode/Name K11035 - BISWAJIT PAUL

HOME LOAN SALES EXECUTIVEDesignation

01/11/2019Joining Date

PF No                UAN No 101215907655

E-Mail biswajit.1apr1981@gmail.com

Pan No AXZPP5626R

Attendance/Leave Opening Taken/Adj ClosingEarned

 12.00PL  12.00  0.00
Extra Days  1.00  0.00
Days Worked  30.00

Days Paid  30.00

AmountDeductionArrearsAmountRateAllowances

1301.00
173.00
130.00

PF
ESIC
PT

339.00
122.00
23.00

10502.00
3775.00
726.00

7500.00

10502.00
3775.00
726.00

0.00

BASIC
HRA
BONUS ACT
INCE/OT

Gross Pay

Transfered From STATE BANK OF INDIA To 

Total 484.00 22503.00 15003.00

Rs. Twenty-One Thousand Three Hundred Eighty-Three Only.

 1604.00

Net Payable  22987 - 1604 = 21383

Company Stamp and Sign
Checked by.Employee' s Sign

" This is a computer generated salary slip and requires no physical signature or stamp"

 


